2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

8

Flight 2

WD
WD

Flight 3

Saneholtz, Monica
Villages G &C C

Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Giuliodibari, Camille

Villages G &C C

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Bassford, Ann
Villages G &C C

Salvatierra, Janelle
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne

Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Gonzales, Janet
Villages G &C C

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

July

SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard

100

100

105

104

WD

WD

17, 2025

WD

WD

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

Total To Par Total .
mm


file:///v2tournaments/11832774302267085864?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=17
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056090195249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304163
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056090195250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304161

T Villoges

7
8

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Kang, Jini
Villages G &C C - WGC

Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Kim, Aejung
Villages G &C C - WGC

Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, In

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight 1

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 17, 2025
SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard

96

102

107

104

108

109
106
106

+3

+4

+5

+6

+6

+8

70

70

75

76

77

78
78
80

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

e Villoges

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

Total To Par Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

Woolard, Renee
Villages G &C C

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Parks, Eileen

Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

Shimada, Jean
Villages G &C C

Driskell, Sheryl
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

Leisy, Christine
Villages G &C C

Diridon, Mary Ann
Villages G &C C

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

96

96

96

104

89
103
106

106

107

97

110

108

111

115

+1

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+9

+9

+14

+17

69

71

73

75

75
76
77

77

78

78

81

81

86

89

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$0.00

$8.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET

ATH LOW NET

LOW GROSS


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304154
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304155
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304162
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304166
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749700

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

The Villnges July 17, 2025
SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard
Landry, Gloria
16 Vl.uage?’G o 116 +17 89 $0.00
WD Conklin, Susie-Q WD ) WD $0.00

Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight 2

e Villoges

Total To Par Total

1ST LOW NET

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

e $8.00
‘5,',2;2?25? 'a“s 104 E 72 $7.00
Bi(;:gelzaetgc & 103 +1 73 $8.00
e e 107 +2 74 $6.00
i\fii/g]ée?ézgc c-waGc 107 +4 76 $5.00
g e 108 +4 76 $0.00
w[las;egeB&acr lgara 105 +4 76 $0.00
i 107 4 76 $0.00
Y/\,.I,Zigseesnf , Barbara 110 +5 77 $0.00
Dorjath, Neda 115 +7 79 $0.00
Ve, Delma 120 8 80 $0.00
Dimick, Yaterie 113 +10 82 $0.00
e 118 +11 83 $0.00
o axine 119 +12 84 | $0.00
A 130 12 84 $0.00
DY, panne 118 +15 87  $0.00
Gray, Kay 126 +18 90 $0.00

Villages G &C C

2ND LOW NET

LOW GROSS

3RD LOW NET

4TH LOW NET

Total Purse Allocated: $116.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056090195251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304168
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304149
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304167
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304152
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304153
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056157304165
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11837466056123749692

