



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 17, 2025

SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Saneholtz, Monica <i>Villages G & C C</i>	81	-4	68	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Krattli, Vicki <i>Villages G & C C</i>	89	-3	69	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Giuliodibari, Camille <i>Villages G & C C</i>	86	E	72	\$0.00	
4	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	92	+1	73	\$0.00	
5	Bassford, Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	+5	77	\$0.00	
6	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	93	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	Schwerin, Millie-Anne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	97	+6	78	\$0.00	
8	Varenkamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	92	+8	80	\$0.00	

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Hong, Jane <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	93	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	100	+4	76	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Chung, Michelle <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	99	+6	78	\$0.00	
4	Min, Hanhi <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	100	+7	79	\$0.00	
5	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	105	+9	81	\$0.00	
6	Gonzales, Janet <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	+12	84	\$0.00	
WD	Fuller, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Rube, Lianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
------	--------	-------------	------------	-----------	-------	---------



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 17, 2025

SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard



1	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	-2	70	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Kang, Jini <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	102	-2	70	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Dauidsen, Karen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	Sharps, Betty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	+4	76	\$0.00	
5	Kim, Aejung <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	108	+5	77	\$0.00	
6	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	109	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	Kim, In	106	+6	78	\$0.00	
8	Park, Sue <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	106	+8	80	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Mukuno, Joyce <i>Villages G & C C</i>	97	-3	69	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Woolard, Renee <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	-3	69	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
3	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	-1	71	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
4	Olsen, Marky <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	+1	73	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET
5	Swenson, Laura <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	+3	75	\$0.00	
6	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	89	+3	75	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
7	Parks, Eileen	103	+4	76	\$0.00	
8	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+5	77	\$0.00	
9	Shimada, Jean <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+5	77	\$0.00	
10	Driskell, Sheryl <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+6	78	\$0.00	
11	Barber, Gisele <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	97	+6	78	\$0.00	
12	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	110	+9	81	\$0.00	
13	Leisy, Christine <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+9	81	\$0.00	
14	Diridon, Mary Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	111	+14	86	\$0.00	
15	Fazio, Suzanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	115	+17	89	\$0.00	



The Villages

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

July 17, 2025

SWEEPS 7.17.25 Leaderboard



The Villages

16	Landry, Gloria <i>Villages G & C C</i>	116	+17	89	\$0.00	
WD	Conklin, Susie-Q <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Apgar, Kathy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Kiernan, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	E	72	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
3	Bell, Patti <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+1	73	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
4	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+2	74	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Kim, Suzy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	107	+4	76	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET
6	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+4	76	\$0.00	
7	Nilsen, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	105	+4	76	\$0.00	
8	Moore, Debbie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+4	76	\$0.00	
9	Weisend, Barbara <i>Villages G & C C</i>	110	+5	77	\$0.00	
10	Dorjath, Neda	115	+7	79	\$0.00	
11	Juarez, Delma <i>Villages G & C C</i>	120	+8	80	\$0.00	
12	Dimmick, Valerie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	113	+10	82	\$0.00	
13	O'Neill, Mary Jo <i>Villages G & C C</i>	118	+11	83	\$0.00	
14	Amundson, Maxine <i>Villages G & C C</i>	119	+12	84	\$0.00	
15	Frey, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	130	+12	84	\$0.00	
16	Doughty, Dianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	118	+15	87	\$0.00	
17	Gray, Kay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	126	+18	90	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$116.00